PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS MUD # 233

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate
2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified HCAD value with estimated hearing loss

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

0.72635
0.78446
0.64000
0.68000
52,519,846
86
0

$610,696
47,453,304
83
0

$571,727

0.18000
0.20765

127,809,840
8,510,744
125,904,449

0



