PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS MUD # 233

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.72635
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.78446
Proposed Rate	0.64000
Last Year's Rate	0.68000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	52,519,846
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	86
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$610,696
Current Year Total Homestead Value	47,453,304
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	83
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$571,727
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.18000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.20765
2018 Certified Value	127,809,840
2018 Uncertified HCAD value with estimated hearing loss	8,510,744
2017 Certified Value	125,904,449
2017 Uncertified Value	0